Residuals

JIStandardized residuals|

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0
-0.2
-0.4

15
1.0
0.5
0.0

Residual Diagnostics

Residuals vs Fitted

OQQCOQOO o

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3
Fitted values
Scale-Location
0?31’.0 00 o o
| | | |
0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3

Fitted values

Standardized residuals

Standardized residuals

O N W

O Fr,r N W

Normal Q-Q

Theoretical Quantiles

Residuals vs Leverage

°<90Q>

0159141

1530

O—F @030 g o

Cook’s distance &0

%00

o}

o}

I
0.02

I
0.04

Leverage

I
0.06




